UC Berkeley
UC Berkeley Previously Published Works
Title
Low Temperature Sulfur Deposition for High-Performance Lithium/Sulfur Cells
Permalink
Journal
Journal of The Electrochemical Society, 165(9)

Chemical and Microbiological Desulfurization Processes. Ind. Eng. Chem. Res., 35, 14171423
(1996).
[19] T. Warnheim, A. Jonsson, Phase Diagrams of Alkyltrimethylammonium Surfactants in Some
Polar Solvents, J. Colloid Interface Sci., 125, 627-633 (1988).
Table 1. List of samples prepared in different synthesis condition.
Sample
Alkaline  deposition
time
Acidic  deposition
temperature
Heat treatment
SGO-M1 1 hour None None
21
SGO-M3 3 hours None None
SGO-M6 6 hours None None
SGO-M16 16 hours None None
SGO-M28 28 hours None None
SGO-M52 52 hours None None
SGO-M1-A15 1 hour 15 °C None
SGO-M3-A15 3 hours 15 °C None
SGO-M6-A15 6 hours 15 °C None
SGO-M16-A5 16 hours 5 °C None
SGO-M16-A15 16 hours 15 °C None
SGO-M16-A20 16 hours 20 °C None
SGO-M16-A25 16 hours 25 °C None
SGO-M28-A15 28 hours 15 °C None
SGO-M1-A15-H 1 hour 15 °C 155 °C 18 hours
SGO-M3-A15-H 3 hours 15 °C 155 °C 18 hours
SGO-M6-A15-H 6 hours 15 °C 155 °C 18 hours
SGO-M16-A5-H 16 hours 5 °C 155 °C 18 hours
SGO-M16-A15-H 16 hours 15 °C 155 °C 18 hours
SGO-M16-A20-H 16 hours 20 °C 155 °C 18 hours
SGO-M16-A25-H 16 hours 25 °C 155 °C 18 hours
SGO-M28-A15-H 28 hours 15 °C 155 °C 18 hours
SGO-M52-H 52 hours None 155 °C 18 hours
22
SGO-Mx
SGO-Mx-Ay
SGO-Mx-Ay-H